



25.11.2021

The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block-G,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400051

SCRIP CODE: VARDMPOLY

The Listing Department,
BSE Limited
25th Floor,
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street Fort,
Mumbai- 400001

SCRIP CODE: 514175

SUBJECT: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publications of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30.09.2021 in Financial Express (English) and Desh Sewak (Punjabi) dated 14.11.2021.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

**Yours truly,
For Vardhman Polytex Limited**


Ajay K. Ratra
Company Secretary



Vardhman Polytex Ltd

An **Oswal Group** Company

CIN: L17122PB1980PLC004242

Corp. Office: Vardhman Park,

Chandigarh Road Ludhiana - 141123

Punjab (India). Tel: +91-161-6629888

www.vpl.in

info@vpl.in

MIDLAND MICROFIN LIMITED

Registered Office:- The AXIS, Plot No.1, R.B. Badri Dass Colony, G.T Road, Jalandhar PB 144001 (INDIA)
 (CIN: U65921PB1988PLC008430) Tel: +91-181-5076000, Fax No: +91-181-2236070 Website: www.midlandmicrofin.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 (₹ in millions unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended
	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	542.49	1030.83	1922.09
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.42	137.58	190.10
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.42	137.58	190.10
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.58	101.34	146.26
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	58.17	102.00	152.82
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	455.70	455.70	391.70
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	496.73	496.73	418.22
8 Securities Premium Account	1638.31	1638.31	958.18
9 Net worth	2590.74	2590.74	1768.10
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	8959.96	8959.96	8500.70
11 Outstanding redeemable preference shares	452.68	452.68	430.44
12 Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	3.46	3.46	4.81
13 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic (Rs.)	1.28	2.59	4.06
2. Diluted (Rs.)	1.28	2.59	4.06
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	4.00	4.00	4.00
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	36.63	36.63	36.63

1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021, in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.midlandmicrofin.com).

3. The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

For Midland Microfin Limited
Sd/-
Amardeep Singh Samra
Managing Director

Place : Jalandhar
Date : November 13, 2021

APPLE METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L27104DL1972PLC206966
 Registered Office Address- OFFICE NO.-303, THIRD FLOOR, BUILDING NO-5,
 COMMUNITY CENTER, PREET VIHAR, DELHI - 110092,
 Ph. +91 11 41755370, Email: info@applegroup.co.in,

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 30/09/2021

Amount in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	737.20	59.03	82.30
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.93	6.44	-101.97
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.93	6.44	-101.97
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3.65	4.83	-82.13
5. Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.65	4.83	-82.13
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	600.61	600.61	600.61
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	477.87	539.94	452.99
8. Securities Premium Account	594.70	594.70	594.70
9. Net worth	1673.18	1735.25	1648.30
10. Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	0	0	0
11. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0	0	0
12. Debt Equity Ratio	0.83	1.89	0.53
13. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:	1.79	0.08	1.35
2. Diluted:	1.79	0.08	1.35
14. Capital Redemption Reserve	0	0	0
15. Debenture Redemption Reserve	0	0	0
16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/ annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (URL of the filings).

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (specify names of Stock Exchanges) and can be accessed on the URL (specify URL).

c) The impact on net profit/ loss/ total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Apple Metal Industries Limited
Sd/-
RAJBIR SINGH KOHLI
Director
DIN: 07802967

Date: 13/11/2021

VARDHMAN POLYTEX LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vardhman Park, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123,
 Phones: 0161-6629888, 6629990, Fax: 0161-6629888, CIN: L17122PB1980PLC004242,
 Email: secretarial@vpl.in, Website: www.vpl.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEP 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakh)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	21,610.63	40,821.97	12,121.29	51,087.62	21,626.78	40,844.09	12,129.23	51,112.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Operational activities but before tax	(187.51)	(232.27)	(1,965.91)	(5,669.21)	(182.25)	(226.58)	(1,982.86)	(5,668.15)
3	Exceptional items : Income/(loss)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and after Exceptional items	(187.51)	(232.27)	(1,965.91)	(5,669.21)	(182.25)	(226.58)	(1,982.86)	(5,668.15)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and after Exceptional items	(187.51)	(232.27)	(1,965.91)	(5,669.21)	(182.63)	(227.35)	(1,983.61)	(5,669.67)
6	Other comprehensive income/ (loss), net of taxes	(15.28)	(30.55)	(17.52)	(61.09)	(15.28)	(30.55)	(17.52)	(61.09)
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and after Exceptional items (including other Comprehensive income/ loss)	(202.79)	(262.82)	(1,983.43)	(5,730.30)	(197.91)	(257.90)	(2,001.13)	(5,730.76)
8	Equity share capital	2,229.10	2,229.10	2,229.10	2,229.10	2,229.10	2,229.10	2,229.10	2,229.10
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(37,277.22)		(37,043.98)		(37,306.50)		(37,077.88)	
10	Earnings Per Share (before exceptional items) (of Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic (In Rs.)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(8.82)	(25.43)	(0.82)	(1.02)	(8.90)	(25.43)
	Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(8.82)	(25.43)	(0.82)	(1.02)	(8.90)	(25.43)
11	Earnings Per Share (after exceptional items) (of Rs.10/- each)								
	Basic (In Rs.)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(8.82)	(25.43)	(0.82)	(1.02)	(8.90)	(25.43)
	Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.84)	(1.04)	(8.82)	(25.43)	(0.82)	(1.02)	(8.90)	(25.43)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.vpl.in.

2. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended Sep 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 13, 2021. These results have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For Vardhman Polytex Ltd.
Sd/-
(Adish Oswal)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00009710

Place: Ludhiana
Dated: 13.11.2021

GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L99999TG1989PLC057289
 Regd. Office: B1, TSR Towers, 6-3-1090, Raj Bhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	86,552.62	79,822.89	176,261.36	146,617.62	390,051.89	86,552.62	79,822.89	176,261.36	146,617.62	390,051.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(18,959.70)	184.03	(16,658.16)	(1,172.76)	5,121.58	(18,968.74)	20.09	(16,696.81)	(1,497.22)	4,451.76
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(18,959.70)	184.03	(16,658.16)	(1,172.76)	5,121.58	(18,971.72)	(139.86)	(16,719.86)	(1,668.07)	3,773.97
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(18,928.91)	333.18	(16,588.20)	(872.37)	5,657.84	(18,940.93)	9.29	(16,649.90)	(1,367.68)	4,310.23
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,041.56)	286.88	(16,585.78)	(835.08)	5,812.89	(18,943.97)	(136.86)	(16,655.60)	(1,430.23)	4,298.84
Equity Share Capital	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97	3,743.97
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year					96,301.45					91,583.46
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-										
Basic & Diluted	(10.11)	0.18	(8.86)	(0.47)	3.02	(10.11)	(0.04)	(8.89)	(0.73)	2.30

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and company's website www.gayatri.co.in.

By Order of the Board
For GAYATRI PROJECTS LIMITED
T.V.SANDEEP KUMAR REDDY
Managing Director
DIN : 00005573

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 13th November, 2021

SUPERHOUSE LIMITED

Registered Office : 150 Feet Road, Jajmau, Kanpur
 CIN : L24231UP1980PLC004910
 Website : www.superhouse.in ; e-mail : share@superhouse.in

"EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021"

(RS. IN LACS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14242.49	12547.58	12470.33	46022.94	16696.31	14427.85	14654.98	54515.57
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	872.93	1071.50	1054.07	2491.90	891.54	1230.18	1251.05	3013.49
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	872.93	689.29	1054.07	2491.90	891.54	847.97	1251.05	3013.49
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	624.03	497.40	875.71	1963.69	631.77	647.84	1058.10	2439.55
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	605.90	507.70	869.51	2009.21	790.73	777.13	1159.53	2843.50
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50	1102.50
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)								
	Basic (Rs.)	5.66	4.51	7.94	17.81	5.73	5.88	9.60	22.13
	Diluted (Rs.)	5.66	4.51	7.94	17.81	5.73	5.88	9.60	22.13

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company 'www.superhouse.in' and website of respective Stock exchanges at "www.bseindia.com" and "www.nseindia.com".

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(Zafar Amin)
Joint Managing Director
(DIN - 15533)

Date : 13.11.2021
Place : Unnao

ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595
 Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025
 A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP
 Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	827.91	340.42	405.96	1,168.34	535.62	2020.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.00)	(119.93)	(119.03)	(141.93)	(268.26)	(310.98)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.00)	(119.93)	(164.23)	(141.93)	(313.46)	(356.18)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(24.79)	(119.3)	(157.48)	(144.09)	(318.44)	(398.04)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	(94.22)	(182.49)	(217.79)	(276.71)	(430.92)	(595.99)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(93.79)	(181.57)	(217.69)	(275.36)	(434.13)	(598.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	52.92	45.35	39.46	52.92	39.46	42.43
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						479.55
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	Basic : (Rs.)	(8.24)	(16.32)	(22.60)	(24.56)	(47.89)	(62.91)
	Diluted : (Rs.)	(8.22)	(16.31)	(22.57)	(24.53)	(47.72)	(62.86)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.

2. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 which have been subjected to audit by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.

3. The Group is primarily engaged in the business of Branded Apparels (Garments and Accessories) through retail and departmental store facilities, which in the terms of Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments', constitutes a single reporting segment.

4. During the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, the Company has allotted 5,49,424 equity shares (quarter ended June 30, 2021: Nil, quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020: Nil, year ended March 31, 2021: 27,000 equity shares) pursuant to exercise of stock options by employees.

5. Preferential Issue: During the quarter, the Company has allotted 1,64,75,961 equity shares to investors not belonging to the promoter or promoter group of the Company and 18,30,663 equity shares to promoters of the Company, on a preferential basis at a price of Rs. 218.50 per equity share (including a premium of Rs. 214.50 per equity share) on receipt of the consideration.

6. During the quarter, ALB has entered into definitive agreements for strategic sale of assets of the Unlimited Retail Business, consisting of fixed assets, lease deposits, identified inventory and other current assets of Unlimited Retail stores and warehouse, along with Unlimited brand to V-Mart at its book value.

7. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to current period presentation.

8. The Company has intimated the Stock Exchange to publish only Consolidated Financial Results and hence, the standalone financial results have not been published. However, the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 is available on Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.

Standalone Information:

Particulars	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
Total Income	141.91	74.03	62.98	215.94	97.03	

